IDT (Integrated Device Technology)
IC PCI SW 24LANE 3PORT 420-SBGA
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
89HPES24N3AZCBXG.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
89HPES24N3AZCBXG Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy 89HPES24N3AZCBXG,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 3.3V
Supplier Device Package: 420-SBGA (27x27)
Series: PRECISE™
Packaging: Tray
Package / Case: 420-LBGA
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Interface: PCI Express
Applications: Switch Interfacing
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
89HPES24N3AZCBXG Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
89HPES24N3YCBXG
IC PCI SW 24LANE 3PORT 420-SBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
89HPES24N3BXG
idt
RFQ
89HPES24N3AZCBX
IC PCI SW 24LANE 3PORT 420-SBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
89HPES24N3A2ZCBXG8
IC PCIE SW 24LANE 2PORT 420SBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
89HPES24N3A2ZCBXG
IC PCIE SW 24LANE 2PORT 420SBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
89HPES24N3YCBX
IC PCI SW 24LANE 3PORT 420-SBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
89HPES24N3AZGBX
IC PCI SW 24LANE 3PORT 420-SBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
89HPES24N3AZGBXG
IC PCI SW 24LANE 3PORT 420-SBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
89HPES24N3A2ZCBX8
IC PCIE SW 24LANE 2PORT 420SBGA
IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc
RFQ
89HPES24N3AZC
IDT
RFQ
PLP5-2-125
LIGHT PIPE PNL 5MM LENS 0.125"
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
LC-IR-24.0
LIGHT PIPE PNL 4MM IR LENS 24.0"
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
SMFLP7.75
LIGHT PIPE FLEXIBLE CLEAR 4MM
Bivar Inc.
RFQ
LPF-C071303S
LIGHT PIPE 2.8MM 7POS RA SMD
Lumex Opto/Components Inc.
RFQ
QS121XXW24
INDICATOR 12MM FIXED WH 24V SLDR
APEM Inc.
RFQ
KB01KW01-5C-JC
LED PANEL INDICATOR RED 1.9V
NKK Switches
RFQ
6081232220F
LED PNL IND 8MM GRN 6V SNAP-FIT
Dialight
RFQ
M22N-BC-TRA-RE
LED PANEL INDICATOR RED 230VAC
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
C11113C
TOUCH SCREEN OVERLAY
TPK America LLC
RFQ
5571703801F
LED MINI PANEL YELLOW 12V W/CONN
Dialight
RFQ